

SC No. 81/2023  
FIR No. 686/22  
PS Nand Nagri  
U/s 307/186/353/332/34 IPC &  
25/27 A. Act  
State Vs. Rehmat @ Langada  
Etc.

07.03.2023

Fresh Sessions Case received by way of assignment. Let the same be checked and registered.

Present: Mr. Vikas Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Accused persons produced from JC.

Put up for consideration on the point of charge on

27.04.2023.

(Vineet Kumar)  
ASJ-02/E-Court (Shahdara)  
KKD/Delhi/07.03.2023