

SC No. 81/2023
FIR No. 686/2022
State Vs. Rehmat @ Langda
P.S. Nand Nagri
u/s. 307/186/353/332/34 IPC
& 25/27 Arms Act.

19.09.2025

Present: Sh. Parmod Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for State.

Accused Mohit on bail.

Accused Rehmat produced from JC (on bail in this case).

No PW present.

Put up for PE on **25.11.2025**.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ASJ-02/E-Court/Shahdara
KKD/Delhi/19.09.2025